T
U
B
E
 &
 P
IP
E

ORDERING INFORMATION
BEND FITTING PART
ORDERING EXAMPLES
TS 4 EB P
Tube TypeMaterial Size Product Inner Surface Level
S80EB-P S80X40TB-AP ST32XT12REB-P
Material S SUS316L S SUS316L S SUS316L
Tube Type - PIPE - PIPE T TUBE
Size 80 80A 80 x 40 80A x 40A T32 x T12 2″ x 3/4″
Product EB 90° LONG ELBOW TB REDUCING TEE REB ECCENTRIC REDUCER
Inner Surface Level P EP AP AP P EP
Material Tube Type Size Product Inner Surface Level
S SUS316L T TUBE 4 1/4″ EB 90° LONG ELBOW BLANK BA
4S SUS304 BLANK PIPE 6 3/8″ ESB 90° SHORT ELBOW P EP
8 1/2″ HEB 45° LONG ELBOW MP MP
12 3/4″ TSB STANDARD TEE AP AP
16 1″ STB STANDARD SHORT TEE
20 1 1/4″ TB REDUCING TEE
24 1 1/2″ RCB CONCENTRIC REDUCER
32 2″ REB ECCENTRIC REDUCER
40 2 1/2″ CPB CAP
48 3″ CRB CAP REDUCER
64 4″ JTM JOINT TEE (MALE)
80 5″ JTF JOINT TEE (FEMALE)
96 6″ JRM JOINT REDUCER (MALE)
xxx
PIPE
SIZE
JRF
JOINT REDUCER (FE-
MALE)
JCM JOINT CAP (MALE)
JCF JOINT CAP (FEMALE)
TPK TEFLON GASKET
LJF LAP JOINT FLANGE
RFF RF FLANGE
BLD BLIND FLANGE
LAP LAP JOINT
MHB MULTI-HEADER TEE
JMHB MULTI-HEADER JOINT TEE
T
U

ORDERING INFORMATION
COAXIAL DOUBLE FITTING PART
ORDERING EXAMPLES
ST8CDEB ST4CDHEB-P DT4CDTSB-PX
TUBE MATERIAL S SUS316L S SUS316L D SUS316L
PIPE TYPE T TUBE T TUBE T TUBE
 TUBE SIZE 8 1/2" x 3/4” 4 1/4" x 1/2” 4 1/4" x 1/2”
PRODUCT CDEB COAXIAL DOUBLE 90° ELBOW CDHEB COAXIAL DOUBLE 45° ELBOW CDTSB COAXIAL DOUBLE EQUAL TEE
INNER SUREFACE - BA P EP PX EP
TS 6 CDEB P
Pipe TypeTube Material Inner Tube Size
Outer Tube Size
Tube Size
Product Inner Surface Level
Tube Material Pipe Type Inner Tube Size Outer Tube Size Tube Size
S SUS316L (Single Melt) T TUBE 1/4″ 1/2″ 4
D SUS316L (Double Melt) 3/8″ 5/8″ 6
1/2″ 3/4″ 8
3/4″ 1″ 12
1″ 1 1/4″ 16
1 1/2″ 2″ 24
Product Inner Surface Level
CDT COAXIAL DOUBLE TUBE BLANK BA
CDEB COAXIAL DOUBLE 90° ELBOW P EP (Single Melt)
CDHEB COAXIAL DOUBLE 45° ELBOW PX EP (Double Melt)
CDTSB COAXIAL DOUBLE EQUAL TEE
CDTB COAXIAL DOUBLE REDUCING TEE
CDRCB COAXIAL DOUBLE CONCENTRIC REDUCER
CJTM (F) COAXIAL JOINT TEE (MALE / FEMALE)
CDJTM (F) CDCOAXIAL DOUBLE JOINT TEE (MALE / FEMALE)
CSL COAXIAL SLEEVE
CDVM (F) COAXIAL DOUBLE FACE SEAL WELD GLAND (MALE / FEMALE)
CTM COAXIAL TERMINATOR
CBH COAXIAL BULKHEAD FITTING
T
U
B
E
 &
 P
IP
E
 F
IT
T
IN
G
S
U
H
P
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
 /
 F
IT
T
IN
G
 S
E
R
IE
S
TUBE & PIPE FITTINGS  |
040 TK-FUJIKIN Total Products
· Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.